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PN1248 - The Home Depot

Otez la vis de la poignÃ©e avec un tournevis. 3. Otez le bouton ... Avec une pression du doigt mettez le couvercle de la poignÃ©e en place. 2916 BRISTOL CIRCLE. 
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MB004B SERVICE KIT INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS POUR LE SERVICE



PN1248 HI FLOW CARTRIDGE TWO HANDLE FAUCET CARTOUCHE A DEBIT ELEVE ROBINET A DEUX POIGNEES TO DISASSEMBLE THE FAUCET: Turn OFF BOTH water supplies. These instruc tions apply to both the hot and cold sides. Parts and procedures are the same for each side. 1. Use a knife blade. Pry off the handle cover. 2. Use a screwdriver and remove the handle screw. 3. Pull handle knob up and off. 4. Unscrew the cartridge nut. Use a wrench. 5. Using pliers, pull cartridge straight up, by the cartridge stem.



POUR DEMONTER LE ROBINET: Fermez les alimentations d'eau chaude et d'eau froide. Ces instructions s'appliquent à la fois aux côtes chaud et froid. Les pièces et les procèdures sont les mêmes pour chacun des côtes. 1. Avec la lame d'un couteau ôtez le couve cle de la poignée. 2. Otez la vis de la poignée avec un tournevis. 3. Otez le bouton de la poignée en tirant vers vous. 4. Dévisser l'écrou de la cartouche en utisant de clé. 5. retirez la cartouche en prenant la tige de la cartouche entre des pinces et tirez vers le haut.



(over) (suite)



To Assemble: 1.



2. 3. 4. 5.



Failure to follow these instructions might cause the cartridge to be damaged beyond repair. Turn cartridge stem LEFT (counterclockwise) - to on. Push the cartridge straight down into the body. Fit the key on the cartridge into the notch in the body. This will position the handle stop on the cartridge to the side, AS SHOWN. Screw down the cartridge nut. Start by handle and DO NOT CROSS THREAD. Tighten firmly with a wrench. Caution: Make sure that the other cartridge on the opposite side is completely assembled into the faucet. Now the handle knob can be installed. Match the flats in the handle knob with the flats on the cartridge stem and drop the handle knob down on the stem. Screw in the handle screw, snug. Do not overtighten. Press the handle cover into place.



POUR ASSEMBLER:



Le fait de ne pas suivre ces instructions pourrait endom mager la cartouche au point qu'elle ne puisse être réparée.



1. Tournez la tige de la cartouche vers la GAUCHE (sens contraire des aiguilles d'une montre) jusq'à la position ouverte. Poussez la cartouche au fond du bâti. Introduisez la clé sur la cartouche dans l'encoche du bâti. Ceci mettra l'arrêt de la poignée en place dans le côté de la cartouche - TEL QUE MONTRE. 2. Vissez l'écrou de la cartouche. Commencez à serrer a la main et N'E CRASEZ PAS LES FILETS. Serrez fermement avec une clé. 3. Avertissement: Assurez-vous que l'autre cartouche du côté opposé est entièrement assemblée dans le robinet. 4. Il est maintenant possible d'installer le bouton de la poignée. Faites en sorte que les bords plats du bouton de la poignée correspondent avec les bords plats de la tige de la cartouche et laissez retomber le bouton de la poignée sur la tige. 5. Serrez fermement la vis de la poignée. Ne serrez pas trop. Avec une pression du doigt mettez le couvercle de la poignée en place.
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Warranty - The Home Depot 

(3) Scellez le mur autour du rac- cord filetÃ© Ã  l'aide d'un agent d'Ã©tanchÃ©itÃ©. Si le mur n'est pas scellÃ©, l'eau pourrait Ã©ventuellement causer des dommages. (4) Installez le bec. Serrez la vis Ã  l'aide d'une clÃ© .... Tampoco se deben utili










 








386kWh - The Home Depot 

Labels with yellow numbers are based on the same test procedures. $47. â€¢Your cost will ... Federal law prohibits removal of this label before consumer purchase.










 








English - The Home Depot 

3. Remove plastic divider by pulling it away from back of device (Figure 1). 4. Wire receptacle first. Follow Installation Instructions for Cat. No. 689 (through Step 2) .... Recessed Duplex Receptacle and 6 QuickPortÂ® Ports .... Le cas Ã©chÃ©ant, s










 








danger - The Home Depot 

d'utilisation. 40905-002-02. 09/2006. Lexington, KY, USA. 30 A General Duty Safety Switches. Interrupteurs de sÃ©curitÃ© universels de 30 A. Replaces / Remplace 40905-002-01 02/2003. Class. Classe. Type. Type. Series. SÃ©rie. 3130. 1. E02. Retain for










 








Untitled - The Home Depot 

ADVERTENCIA - SI CON ESTE APLIQUE SE USAN DISPOSITIVOS DE CONTROL ESPECIALES, DEBE SEGUIR LAS INSTRUCCIONES. DETALLADAMENTE ...










 








warning - The Home Depot 

Use slot or hole in levelling flange to secure the bar hanger bracket to the .... to black; and green or bare copper wire (from electrical service) to bare copper wire ...










 








Incandescent ... - The Home Depot 

(Total CFL Wattage = 48 W), you may add up to 300 W of incandescent or halogen lighting. For assistance, please visit www.lutron.com/dimcflled or call. LutronÂ® ...










 








Untitled - The Home Depot 

furniture, the emulsifiers give it body to clean and last longer and the mineral oil is left behind as a barrier for dirt and moisture that could harm finishes. There's no grit to harm the finish, no wax to build up and no silicone to raise the sheen










 








Untitled - The Home Depot 

OU NEUTRE. VERDE O NEUTRO. DEL SUMINISTRO. VERDE O NEUTRO. DE LA LÃ�MPARA. OU NEUTRE. DU COURANT. Q M. OU. FILS VERT. ALAMBRE DE TIERRA. VERDE O NEUTRO. DEL SUMINISTRO. TORNILLO DE. TIERRA VERDE. VIS DE. TERRE VERTE .144 Ã˜. OU NEUTRE. DU COURANT. PA










 








sr0010 - The Home Depot 

SOPORTE PARA BICICLETAS - SR0010 .... obedezca todos las lÃmites de velocidad y avisos de ... Mantenga las ruedas de las bicicletas lejos del tubo de.










 








HALO - The Home Depot 

*DTT = Double Twin Tube; TTT = Triple Twin Tube. Ballast Replacement. NOTE: Ballast should be replaced by a qualified electri- cian. Step 1. Remove trim.










 








avertissement advertencia - The Home Depot 

PERSONAL SAFETY. â€¢ Do not overreach. Keep proper footing and balance at all times. This enables better control of the light in unexpected situations. â€¢ Do not use on a ladder or unstable support. Stable footing on a solid surface enables better c










 








Instruction Sheet - The Home Depot 

1 janv. 2012 - Plus de confort et de commoditÃ© : l'eau chaude est toujours disponible en .... verra facturer le coÃ»t de la main d'Å“uvre et des piÃ¨ces en vigueur ...










 








Owner's Manual - The Home Depot 

Do not use scouring pads, powders, steel wool or abrasive paper to ... looking new for years to come, regularly apply a good quality, non-abrasive car wax to all ...










 








NEED HELP? - The Home Depot 

Sea Gull Lighting at its sole option will repair or replace, F.O.B. Factory, freight prepaid, any Sea ... Fixer la barre de montage (A) Ã  la boÃ®te de prise de courant Ã .










 








22C 24C - The Home Depot 

Utilisez un papier abrasif ou une lime pour Ã©liminer toute Ã©barbure laissÃ©e par la coupe. Gardez les raccords lÃ¢ches jusqu'Ã  ce que toutes les piÃ¨ces du siphon soient bien alignÃ©es, puis, serrez-les Ã  la main. NE. SERREZ PAS TROP LES RACCORDS










 








K 2.050 - The Home Depot 

Consignes de sécurité importantes 35. Instructions de ... 10 Verrouillage de sécurité de la poi- gnée-pistolet ..... tion “ « Mix » et tirer le déclencheur pour faire ...










 








NEED HELP? - The Home Depot 

Slide the screw collar ring (G) and canopy (H), in that order, over chain (K). Open one link on the other end of the chain (K) and attach it to the screw collar (E) ...










 








OLWX2 LED - The Home Depot 

communications. However ..... Laissez un espace libre suffisant autour de la fixation. .... de saletÃ©s Ã  l'intÃ©rieur de l'ensemble optique, essuyez le rÃ©fracteur/la.










 








GE SmartWaterâ„¢ - The Home Depot 

100 psi during the day (it may reach higher levels at night), install a pressure-reducing valve before the housing is installed. â–¡ Do not install on HOT WATER.










 








ownerls manual - The Home Depot 

Be sure to register your product online at Hoover.com or call 1-800-944-9200 to register by phone. 1-800-944-9200. Made in China. MANUFACTURING CODE.










 








Installation Guide - The Home Depot 

Branchez les fils conformÃ©ment au diagramme de cÃ¢blage de la faÃ§on suivante: ... Raccordez le fil de terre vert au fil nu et mountez sur la boÃ®te Ã  l'aide de vis.










 








Installation Manual - The Home Depot 

comprend ni clapet antiretour ni raccord union, couper le tuyau avec une scie Ã  mÃ©taux et retirer la pompe (il sera nÃ©cessaire d'installer un clapet antiretour ou ...
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voordat het reservoir wordt bevestigd. Let erop dat de bodem van het reservoir niet meer dan (+/-) 15 graden schuin staat; de beste werking wordt verkregen als ...
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